6/17/2017

1754105189

1754105064

1754105146

1754103538

1754103708

1754104098

1754103792

ARUN
MANDAL

BISWESWAR
KARMAKAR

BITAN ROY

SACHIN
THAKUR

NIPU KM
SHAW

AJAY
KOHAR

GOPAL
KUNDU

BA GENERAL OBC B

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL STATE
COUNCIL OF
VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION AND
TRAINING

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

BAG

BA G

BAG

BA G

BA G

BA G

BAG

80.25

59.75

54.50

52.00

47.25

45.00

41.50

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB
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