BA GENERAL OBC B

	RegistrationNo	Name	board	Stream	Merit %	Category	MerritCatagory
1	1754105189	ARUN MANDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	80.25	OBC B	OBC B
2	1754105064	BISWESWAR KARMAKAR	WEST BENGAL STATE COUNCIL OF VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING	BA G	59.75	ОВС В	OBC B
3	1754105146	BITAN ROY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	54.50	OBC B	OBC B
4	1754103538	SACHIN THAKUR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	52.00	OBC B	OBC B
5	1754103708	NIPU KM SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	47.25	OBC B	OBC B
6	1754104098	AJAY KOHAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	45.00	OBC B	OBC B
7	1754103792	GOPAL KUNDU	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BA G	41.50	OBC B	OBC B